
STOCK UP ON
ESSENTIALS!

BUY 3 GET 1 BUY 2 GET 1 BUY 3 GET 1 BUY 3 GET 1

Eligible Part #s

119-6295
119-6296
119-6297
119-6298

15mL, bagged
15mL, racked
50mL, bagged
50mL, racked

Eligible Part #s

119-150900
119-150903
119-150910
119-150915
119-150920
119-150925
119-150935
119-150938

0.1-10µL
0.1-10µL, Ext. Length
1-20µL
1-100µL
1-200µL
1-300µL
1-1000µL
1-1000µL, Ext. Length

Eligible Part #s

119-V-6297T 50mL, bagged

Eligible Part #s

119-6102S-R 16 x 101mm,
bagged

Diamond Max
Centrifuge Tubes

Centrifuge Tubes with
Attached Red Screw Cap,
Sterile, RNase/DNase Free,
Non-Pyrogenic, 500/case.

Filter
Pipette Tips

Certified Filter Tips, Low
Retention, Natural, Sterile,
RNase/DNase Free, Non-
Pyrogenic,  1920/case.

Sterile 50mL
Centrifuge Tubes

Centrifuge Tubes with
Attached Blue Screw Cap,
Sterile, RNase/DNase Free,
Non-Pyrogenic, 500/case.

10mL Sterile
Transport Tubes

Transport Tubes, Separate
Red Screw Cap, Self-Standing,
Sterile, RNase/DNase Free,
Non-Pyrogenic, 1000/case.

800-334-7725
www.krackeler.com
sales@krackeler.com

Valid through June 30th, 2022.

Stock up on popular filter tips & tubes during
Globe Scientific's Spring BUY/GET SALE!

This promotion lasts through the end of June,
with no redemption form or promo code
needed — but hurry, supplies are limited!


