



Stock up on popular filter tips & tubes during Globe Scientific's Spring BUY/GET SALE!

This promotion lasts through the end of June, with no redemption form or promo code needed — but hurry, supplies are limited!

FREE



Diamond Max Centrifuge Tubes

Centrifuge Tubes with Attached Red Screw Cap, Sterile, RNase/DNase Free, Non-Pyrogenic, 500/case.

Eligible Part #s

119-6295	15mL, bagged
119-6296	15mL, racked
119-6297	50mL, bagged
119-6298	50mL, racked

FREE



Filter Pipette Tips

Certified Filter Tips, Low Retention, Natural, Sterile, RNase/DNase Free, Non-Pyrogenic, 1920/case.

Eligible Part #s

Liigibic i dit#3	
119-150900	0.1-10μL
119-150903	0.1-10μL, Ext. Length
119-150910	1-20µL
119-150915	1-100μL
119-150920	1-200µL
119-150925	1-300μL
119-150935	1-1000µL
119-150938	1-1000μL, Ext. Length

FREE



Sterile 50mL Centrifuge Tubes

Centrifuge Tubes with Attached Blue Screw Cap, Sterile, RNase/DNase Free, Non-Pyrogenic, 500/case.

Eligible Part #s

119-V-6297T | 50mL, bagged

FREE



10mL Sterile Transport Tubes

Transport Tubes, Separate Red Screw Cap, Self-Standing, Sterile, RNase/DNase Free, Non-Pyrogenic, 1000/case.

Eligible Part #s

119-6102S-R | 16 x 101mm, bagged



Valid through June 30th, 2022.